
EUR (€)

€ 69

€ 250

€ 69

€ 160

€ 217

EUR (€)

€ 14

€ 21

€ 55

€ 83

€ 83

€ 83

€ 14

€ 14

€ 48

€ 206

EUR (€)

€ 35

€ 46

€ 23

€ 35

€ 46

€ 63

€ 83

€ 97

POA

EUR (€)

€ 599

€ 10

€ 35

FREE

Airport Transfers (per person, each way) 1 pax 2 pax 3-4 pax

Hurghada to Hurghada € 12 € 6 € 4

Hurghada to Port Ghalib / Port Ghalib to Hurghada € 58 € 29 € 23

Port Ghalib to Port Ghalib € 12 € 6 € 4

Additional 12 Litre Aluminium Tank (C80)

3 Litre Pony Cylinder

5/7/10/12Litre Deco Cylinder

Side Mount (2 x 12 Litre Left & Right Handed Valves, no Rigging)

Twin Set (2 x 12 Litre)

Rebreather Package: Unlimited Sofnolime, Tanks and Oxygen 
(due to fluctuation in materials cost, can only be confirmed 2 weeks before arrival)

Divemaster Diving Insurance Per day

Divemaster Diving Insurance Per week

Other Services

Private Guide

Torch

FULL EQUIPMENT incl. SMB + Dive Computer

Upgrade to 15 litre Aluminium Tank (C100)

Upgrade to 15 litre Steel Tank

Tanks

EMPEROR RED SEA ONBOARD PRICES

Other speciality courses and adventure dives are available on request and are subject to availability. Courses include 

study materials and certification fees (if required for the course). Equipment is not included. 

Valid from 1 January 2024

Wet Suit (spring / winter long suit)*

Nitrox Diver 

Deep Diver 

Equipment

Mask*

Fins*

Wet Suit (summer / autumn shorty)*

PADI Courses

Skills Review

Advanced Open Water (5 dives)

Adventure Dives: Deep, Drift, Night & Wreck

Speciality Courses:

All equipment and tanks will not be available onboard unless requested ahead of boarding and are subject to availability. 

Please ensure to include required equipment sizes along with height, weight and shoe size. 

Payments made on board

A 14% value added tax (VAT) has been applied to the above rates. All rates are subject to change without notice. 

WiFi is limited for browsing and connecting to communication applications only when a mobile signal is present normally 

nearby or in port. Signal strength can vary which may result in intermittent and/or slow connections. This service is 

provided as a courtesy but is dependent on the local mobile provider. 

Regulator*

BCD*

SMB*

Dive Computer*

Side Mount Wing

WiFi Limited Allowance (Top ups available onboard)

Note: All items marked with * are included in the Full Equipment Package. All divers must dive at all times with an SMB 

and dive computer.  

Euros and GBP Sterling are accepted for cash payments. Visa and MasterCard will be charged in Egyptian Pounds and 

converted at the daily bank rate. 

Complimentary Arrival Transfers: Nov-Apr @ 18:00 / May-Oct @ 18:00 & 19:30. Other transfers are available upon 

request.


