## **EMPEROR RED SEA ONBOARD PRICES**





PADI Courses	EUR (€)
Skills Review	€ 69
Advanced Open Water (5 dives)	€ 250
Adventure Dives: Deep, Drift, Night & Wreck	€ 69
Speciality Courses:	
Nitrox Diver	€ 160
Deep Diver	€ 217

Other speciality courses and adventure dives are available on request and are subject to availability. Courses include study materials and certification fees (if required for the course). Equipment is not included.

Equipment	EUR (€)
Mask*	€ 14
Fins*	€ 21
Wet Suit (summer / autumn shorty)*	€ 55
Wet Suit (spring / winter long suit)*	€ 83
Regulator*	€ 83
BCD*	€ 83
SMB*	€ 14
Dive Computer*	€ 14
Torch	€ 48
FULL EQUIPMENT incl. SMB + Dive Computer	€ 206
Note: All items marked with $*$ are included in the Full Equipment Package. All divers must dive at all and dive computer.	times with an SMB

Tanks	EUR (€)
Upgrade to 15 litre Aluminium Tank (C100)	€ 35
Upgrade to 15 litre Steel Tank	€ 46
Additional 12 Litre Aluminium Tank (C80)	€ 23
3 Litre Pony Cylinder	€ 35
5/7/10/12Litre Deco Cylinder	€ 46
Side Mount (2 x 12 Litre Left & Right Handed Valves, no Rigging)	€ 63
Side Mount Wing	€ 83
Twin Set (2 x 12 Litre)	€ 97
Rebreather Package: Unlimited Sofnolime, Tanks and Oxygen (due to fluctuation in materials cost, can only be confirmed 2 weeks before arrival)	POA

All equipment and tanks will not be available onboard unless requested ahead of boarding and are subject to availability. Please ensure to include required equipment sizes along with height, weight and shoe size.

Other Services	EUR (€)
Private Guide	€ 599
Divemaster Diving Insurance Per day	€ 10
Divemaster Diving Insurance Per week	€ 35
WiFi Limited Allowance (Top ups available onboard) WiFi is limited for browsing and connecting to communication applications only when a mobile sign	'

WiFi is limited for browsing and connecting to communication applications only when a mobile signal is present normally nearby or in port. Signal strength can vary which may result in intermittent and/or slow connections. This service is provided as a courtesy but is dependent on the local mobile provider.

Airport Transfers (per person, each way)	1 pax	2 pax	3-4 pax	
Hurghada to Hurghada	€ 12	€ 6	€ 4	
Hurghada to Port Ghalib / Port Ghalib to Hurghada	€ 58	€ 29	€ 23	
Port Ghalib to Port Ghalib	€ 12	€ 6	€ 4	
Complimentary Arrival Transfers: Nov-Apr @ 18:00 / May-Oct @ 18:00 & 19:30. Other transfers are available upon				

## Payments made on board

request.

A 14% value added tax (VAT) has been applied to the above rates. All rates are subject to change without notice.

Euros and GBP Sterling are accepted for cash payments. Visa and MasterCard will be charged in Egyptian Pounds and converted at the daily bank rate.